
Pos Naam Cat Paar Baan Tijd Info Punten

1 14 Feline Scholten DPA 34 O 1:32.99

2 7 Roos Bos DPA 33 I 1:34.21

3 1 Wende Linnenbank DPA 34 I 1:39.36

4 22 Nienke Molleman DPA 31 I 1:40.45 PR

5 13 Liese van der Laan DPA 33 O 1:41.51

6 12 Philine Jansen DPA 29 O 1:41.66 PR

7 5 Puk Moerman DPA 32 I 1:41.70

8 11 Jelte Petri HPA 27 I 1:42.67

9 20 Vivienne Bodijn DPA 27 O 1:43.35

10 28 Tijn Schoonderwoerd HPB 26 I 1:43.39 PR

11 29 Magnus Kaper HPB 26 O 1:43.54 PR

12 9 Noa Halma DPB 31 O 1:44.33

13 2 Yara Lagerwerf DPA 28 O 1:44.51 PR

14 8 Tessa Bos DPB 29 I 1:44.88

15 21 Tom Plag HPA 22 I 1:45.37 PR

16 3 Julia van Schie DPA 28 I 1:45.49

17 19 Ellen Govaert DPB 25 O 1:46.31 PR

18 24 Fenna Stougje DPB 25 I 1:47.65 PR

19 23 Merel Adriaanse DPA 24 O 1:52.12 PR

20 17 Elin de Gast DPA 24 I 1:52.84 PR

21 31 Tess van der Salm DPB 21 I 1:56.12 FL

22 32 Guus Grootoonk HPA 21 O 1:57.74

23 10 Fenne Valentijn DPA 32 O 1:59.26 FL

24 6 Fenna Vissenberg DPA 22 O 2:03.63

1. Uitslag 1000 meter
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1. Rituitslag 1000 meter

wt 31 Tess van der Salm DPB 1:56.12

rd 32 Guus Grootoonk HPA 1:57.74
21

Naam Cat PR Tijd

200m 28.99 (28.99)

600m 1:11.17 (42.18)

1000m 1:56.12 (44.95)

Tess van der Salm Guus Grootoonk

200m 25.61 (25.61)

600m 1:10.92 (45.31)

1000m 1:57.74 (46.82)

Info

FL

gl 21 Tom Plag HPA 1:48.06 1:45.37

bl 6 Fenna Vissenberg DPA 1:58.44 2:03.63
22

Naam Cat PR Tijd

200m 23.61 (23.61)

600m 1:02.55 (38.94)

1000m 1:45.37 (42.82)

Tom Plag Fenna Vissenberg

200m 27.14 (27.14)

600m 1:12.85 (45.71)

1000m 2:03.63 (50.78)

Info

PR

wt

rd
23

Naam Cat PR Tijd

m m

Info

gl 17 Elin de Gast DPA 1:57.73 1:52.84

bl 23 Merel Adriaanse DPA 1:56.55 1:52.12
24

Naam Cat PR Tijd

200m 24.60 (24.60)

600m 1:06.57 (41.97)

1000m 1:52.84 (46.27)

Elin de Gast Merel Adriaanse

200m 25.97 (25.97)

600m 1:06.19 (40.22)

1000m 1:52.12 (45.93)

Info

PR

PR
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wt 24 Fenna Stougje DPB 1:50.58 1:47.65

rd 19 Ellen Govaert DPB 1:47.52 1:46.31
25

Naam Cat PR Tijd

200m 23.83 (23.83)

600m 1:04.40 (40.57)

1000m 1:47.65 (43.25)

Fenna Stougje Ellen Govaert

200m 23.68 (23.68)

600m 1:03.36 (39.68)

1000m 1:46.31 (42.95)

Info

PR

PR

gl 28 Tijn Schoonderwoerd HPB 1:43.77 1:43.39

bl 29 Magnus Kaper HPB 1:48.84 1:43.54
26

Naam Cat PR Tijd

200m 23.03 (23.03)

600m 1:02.21 (39.18)

1000m 1:43.39 (41.18)

Tijn Schoonderwoerd Magnus Kaper

200m 23.11 (23.11)

600m 1:01.66 (38.55)

1000m 1:43.54 (41.88)

Info

PR

PR

wt 11 Jelte Petri HPA 1:42.25 1:42.67

rd 20 Vivienne Bodijn DPA 1:39.88 1:43.35
27

Naam Cat PR Tijd

200m 22.38 (22.38)

600m 1:01.33 (38.95)

1000m 1:42.67 (41.34)

Jelte Petri Vivienne Bodijn

200m 23.76 (23.76)

600m 1:02.46 (38.70)

1000m 1:43.35 (40.89)

Info

gl 3 Julia van Schie DPA 1:44.56 1:45.49

bl 2 Yara Lagerwerf DPA 1:44.86 1:44.51
28

Naam Cat PR Tijd

200m 23.24 (23.24)

600m 1:02.36 (39.12)

1000m 1:45.49 (43.13)

Julia van Schie Yara Lagerwerf

200m 23.07 (23.07)

600m 1:02.04 (38.97)

1000m 1:44.51 (42.47)

Info

PR
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wt 8 Tessa Bos DPB 1:43.47 1:44.88

rd 12 Philine Jansen DPA 1:42.77 1:41.66
29

Naam Cat PR Tijd

200m 23.37 (23.37)

600m 1:02.71 (39.34)

1000m 1:44.88 (42.17)

Tessa Bos Philine Jansen

200m 22.35 (22.35)

600m 59.98 (37.63)

1000m 1:41.66 (41.68)

Info

PR

gl

bl
30

Naam Cat PR Tijd

m m

Info

wt 22 Nienke Molleman DPA 1:42.84 1:40.45

rd 9 Noa Halma DPB 1:42.00 1:44.33
31

Naam Cat PR Tijd

200m 22.89 (22.89)

600m 59.90 (37.01)

1000m 1:40.45 (40.55)

Nienke Molleman Noa Halma

200m 23.04 (23.04)

600m 1:01.77 (38.73)

1000m 1:44.33 (42.56)

Info

PR

gl 5 Puk Moerman DPA 1:38.29 1:41.70

bl 10 Fenne Valentijn DPA 1:41.11 1:59.26
32

Naam Cat PR Tijd

200m 22.53 (22.53)

600m 59.96 (37.43)

1000m 1:41.70 (41.74)

Puk Moerman Fenne Valentijn

200m 22.17 (22.17)

600m 1:11.06 (48.89)

1000m 1:59.26 (48.20)

Info

FL
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wt 7 Roos Bos DPA 1:32.95 1:34.21

rd 13 Liese van der Laan DPA 1:34.53 1:41.51
33

Naam Cat PR Tijd

200m 21.30 (21.30)

600m 56.78 (35.48)

1000m 1:34.21 (37.43)

Roos Bos Liese van der Laan

200m 22.17 (22.17)

600m 59.08 (36.91)

1000m 1:41.51 (42.43)

Info

gl 1 Wende Linnenbank DPA 1:34.71 1:39.36

bl 14 Feline Scholten DPA 1:32.11 1:32.99
34

Naam Cat PR Tijd

200m 21.70 (21.70)

600m 58.22 (36.52)

1000m 1:39.36 (41.14)

Wende Linnenbank Feline Scholten

200m 21.52 (21.52)

600m 55.60 (34.08)

1000m 1:32.99 (37.39)

Info
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